C
-C
F
-2
0
1
7
 ©

as required to
install shear-
transfer plate
Exterior View of
Shear-Transfer Plate
Foundation
Design
(size and
reinforcement)
by Designer
Wall Width
(in.)
Model
No.
Contents
12 SSW12-1KT (1) Shear-transfer plate
     (with #14 self-drilling screws)
(2) 4" or 1" x 18" threaded rods
     F1554 Grade 36
(2) Coupler nuts
(2) Heavy hex nuts
Installation instructions
15 SSW15-1KT
18 SSW18-1KT
21 SSW21-1KT
24 SSW24-1KT
CFS First-Floor Wall Connection Kit
1. Two heavy hex nuts included with each wall.
Shear-Transfer Plate
Fasteners for Raised-